Power Modules AC/DC
Experts born for the power module
                                   Expert born for the power modules
Power Module for
Industry Application
POWERGOOD provides a variety of power
converter modules, which can be applied to
industry equipment and systems. We provide

Isolation
Voltage
Eff. Operating
Temp.
Dimensions
ACE25 25W 90~264 5,12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 VAC 88% -40℃~+80℃ 2.10” x 1.10” x 0.96”
53.40 x28.00 x 24.44mm
ACE60 60W 90~264 5,12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 VAC 90% -40℃~+80℃ 2.10” x 2.10” x 1.10”
53.34 x53.34 x 27.94mm
ACQ100 100W 90~264 5,12, 24, 28, 36, 48 3000 VAC 91% -40℃~+100℃ 2.36” x 1.57” x 0.50”
60.00 x 40.00 x 12.70 mm
ACH250 250W 90~264 12, 24, 28, 36, 48 3000 VAC 91% -40℃~+100℃ 2.36” x 2.30” x 0.50”
60.00 x 58.40 x 12.70 mm
ACF700 700W 90~264 12, 24, 28, 36, 48 3000 VAC 90% -40℃~+100℃ 2.36” x 4.62” x 0.50”
60.00 x117.34 x 12.70 mm
ACO100 100W 90~264 5,12, 24, 28, 36, 48 3000 VAC 91% -40℃~+100℃ 4.00” x 2.06”x 1.57”
101.60 x 52.40x 40.00mm
ACO250 250W 90~264 12, 24, 28, 36, 48 3000 VAC 91% -40℃~+100℃ 5.00” x 3.03” x 1.57”
127.0 x 77.0 x 40.00 mm
ACO700 700W 90~264 12, 24, 28, 36, 48 3000 VAC 91% -40℃~+100℃
E Series
Brick
Series
PSU

Efficiency up to 87%
50W Peak load Capability
Easy Hold-up time extension
<0.3W No Load Power
    Consumption
100uA leakage current
±10% Output Trimming Function
AC/DC Encapsulated Series Product Feature
 ACE25

Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ACE25-050S-25 90-264 230 0.13 5 5 25.0 84
ACE25-120S-25 90-264 230 0.13 12 2.1 25.2 85
ACE25-150S-25 90-264 230 0.13 15 1.67 25.1 85
ACE25-240S-25 90-264 230 0.13 24 1.05 25.2 86
ACE25-360S-25 90-264 230 0.13 36 0.7 25.2 87
ACE25-480S-25 90-264 230 0.13 48 0.53 25.4 87
AC/DC Converter- E Series
 OVP OTP SCP OCP
5
AC/DC Encapsulated Series Product Feature

Isolation voltage up to 4000 VAC
Encapsulated Power module
Efficiency up to 90%
120W Peak load Capability
Easy Hold-up time extension
<0.3W No Load Power
    Consumption
100uA leakage current
±10% Output Trimming Function
ACE60
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ACE60-050S-60 90-264 230 0.25 5 10 50 86
ACE60-120S-60 90-264 230 0.30 12 5 60 88
ACE60-150S-60 90-264 230 0.30 15 4 60 88
ACE60-240S-60 90-264 230 0.29 24 2.5 60 89
ACE60-360S-60 90-264 230 0.29 36 1.67 60 89
ACE60-480S-60 90-264 230 0.29 48 1.25 60 90
 OVP OTP SCP OCP
6
Brick Type AC/DC
Converter

High Reliability: No aluminum
   and tantalum electrolytic capacitor
   inside
Easy Hold-up time extension
±5% Output Trimming Function
Baseplate cooled
AC-DC converter with PFC which
   is suitable for conduction cooling
ACQ100
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ACQ100-050S-100 90-264 230 0.49 5 20 100 88
ACQ100-120S-100 90-264 230 0.48 12 8.33 100 90
ACQ100-240S-100 90-264 230 0.48 24 4.16 100 91
ACQ100-280S-100 90-264 230 0.48 28 3.57 100 91
ACQ100-360S-100 90-264 230 0.48 36 2.77 100 91
ACQ100-480S-100 90-264 230 0.48 48 2.08 100 91
 OVP OTP SCP OCP
8
 ACH250Low Profile in Half Brick size
   (Height:0.5inch)
90~264VAC full range input
Wide Operating Temperature:
   ‐40~+100°C
High density
High Reliability: No aluminum
    and tantalum electrolytic capacitor
    inside
Easy Hold-up time extension
±5% Output Trimming Function
Baseplate cooled
AC-DC converter with PFC which
   is suitable for conduction cooling
Optional : Remote ON/OFF function
AC/DC Converter- Brick Series
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ACH250-120S-250 90-264 230 1.21 12 20.80 250 90
ACH250-240S-250 90-264 230 1.19 24 10.4 250 91
ACH250-280S-250 90-264 230 1.19 28 8.93 250 91
ACH250-360S-250 90-264 230 1.19 36 6.44 250 91
ACH250-480S-250 90-264 230 1.19 48 5.20 250 91
 OVP OTP SCP OCP
AC/DC Brick Series Product Feature
9


   inside
Optional: Parallel operation possible
Easy Hold-up time extension
±5% Output Trimming Function
Baseplate cooled
AC-DC converter with PFC which
   is suitable for conduction cooling
AC/DC Converter- Brick Series
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ACF700-120S-700
(Coming Soon!) 90-264 230 3.38 12 58.33 700 90
ACF700-240S-700 90-264 230 3.38 24 29.17 700 90
ACF700-280S-700 90-264 230 3.38 28 25 700 90
ACF700-360S-700 90-264 230 3.38 36 19.44 700 90
ACF700-480S-700 90-264 230 3.38 48 15.58 700 90
系列
 OVP OTP SCP OCP
AC/DC Brick Series Product Feature
10

High Reliability: No aluminum and
  tantalum electrolytic capacitor inside
Easy Hold-up time extension
High density
2”x 4” Open Frame Compact Size
Provide cover baseplate、
  open-frame size optional
Baseplate cooled
AC-DC converter with PFC which is
suitable for conduction cooling
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ACO100-050S-100 90-264 230 0.49 5 20 100 88
ACO100-120S-100 90-264 230 0.48 12 8.33 100 90
ACO100-240S-100 90-264 230 0.48 24 4.16 100 91
ACO100-280S-100 90-264 230 0.48 28 3.57 100 91
ACO100-360S-100 90-264 230 0.48 36 2.77 100 91
ACO100-480S-100 90-264 230 0.48 48 2.08 100 91
 OVP OTP SCP OCP
12
 ACO 250
AC/DC Converter- PSU Series
90~264VAC full range input
Built-in EMI filter meets EN55032
Class B without external components
Wide Operating Temperature:
  ‐40~+100°C
High Reliability: No aluminum
   and tantalum electrolytic capacitor inside
Easy Hold-up time extension
High density
3”x 5” Open Frame Compact Size
Provide cover baseplate、
   open-frame size optional
Baseplate cooled
AC-DC converter with PFC which is
   suitable for conduction cooling
Model
Input Output
Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
ACO250-120S-250 90-264 230 1.21 12 20.80 250 90
ACO250-240S-250 90-264 230 1.19 24 10.4 250 91
ACO250-280S-250 90-264 230 1.19 28 8.93 250 91
ACO250-360S-250 90-264 230 1.19 36 6.44 250 91
ACO250-480S-250 90-264 230 1.19 48 5.20 250 91
 OVP OTP SCP OCP
AC/DC PSU Series Product Feature
Low Profile in Half Brick size
   (Height:0.5inch)